
Cambridge  Linton  Haverhill 
Saturday onlyMONDAYS To saturdays EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO saturdays except public holidays (continued)
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route number

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 8
Addenbrooke’s bus station bay C
Abington opp. School
Linton High Street
Horseheath Green
Haverhill opp. Sainsbury’s
Haverhill Arrendene Road
Haverhill Chimswell Way
Haverhill Greenfields Way
Haverhill bus station
Shetland Road Malin Close
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Cambridge Drummer Street bay 8
Addenbrooke’s bus station bay C
Abington opp. School
Linton High Street
Horseheath Green
Haverhill opp. Sainsbury’s
Haverhill Arrendene Road
Haverhill Chimswell Way
Haverhill Greenfields Way
Haverhill bus station
Shetland Road Malin Close
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SUNDAYS AND public holidays

route number

Cambridge Drummer Street bay 8
Addenbrooke’s bus station bay C
Abington opp. School
Linton High Street
Horseheath Green
Haverhill opp. Sainsbury’s
Haverhill Arrendene Road
Haverhill Chimswell Way
Haverhill Greenfields Way
Haverhill bus station
Shetland Road Malin Close
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M-F - these buses run Mondays - Fridays only
C - bus continues to Little Wratting & Kedington
R - these buses these buses call at Cambridge rail station 5 minutes after the City Centre (Mondays - Fridays only)

This timetable starts 10th February 2013
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Haverhill  Linton  Cambridge 
MONDAYS To saturdays EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

13A
M-F
0526
0540
0548
0555
q

0557
0603
0610
0619
0630
0638
0643

13
M-F
0606
0620
0628
q

0634
0637
0643
0650
0659
0710
0718
0723

13A

0636
0650
0658
0705
q

0707
0713
0720
0729
0740
q

0755

13

0706
0720
0728
q

0734
0737
0743
0750
0759
0810
q

0830

13A

0736
0750
0758
0805
q

0807
0813
0820
0829
0840
q

0855

13

0751
0805
0813
q

0819
0822
0828
0835
0844
0855
q

0910

13

1551
1605
1613
q

1619
1622
1628
1635
1644
1655
1710

13A

1621
1635
1643
1650
q

1652
1658
1705
1714
1725
1740

MONDAYS TO saturdays except public holidays (continued)
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route number

Haverhill Shetland Road
Haverhill bus station bay 1 
Haverhill Greenfields Way
Haverhill Chimswell Way
Haverhill Arrendene Road
Haverhill Sainsbury’s
Horseheath Green
Linton High Street
Abington School
Addenbrooke’s bus station bay A
Cambridge rail station
Cambridge Drummer Street 
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M-F - these buses run Mondays - Fridays only
SCH - this bus runs Schooldays only, calling at Linton Village College (LVC) when this is open at 0805
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This timetable starts 10th February 2013
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route number

Haverhill Shetland Road
Haverhill bus station bay 1
Haverhill Greenfields Way
Haverhill Chimswell Way
Haverhill Arrendene Road
Haverhill Sainsbury’s
Horseheath Green
Linton High Street
Abington School
Addenbrooke’s bus station bay A
Cambridge Drummer Street 

route number

Haverhill Shetland Road
Haverhill bus station bay 1
Haverhill Greenfields Way
Haverhill Chimswell Way
Haverhill Sainsbury’s
Horseheath Green
Linton High Street
Abington School
Addenbrooke’s bus station bay A
Cambridge Drummer Street 
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